6 PM
7 PM

8:30 PM
9:30 PM

8 AM

9 AM

10 AM
10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:15 PM -
1:45 PM

12:45 PM

1:45 PM

1:45 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM
9:00 PM

Star of the North Eucharistic Congress

Tentative Schedule
(Subject to Change)

Friday, May 17

Doors Open
Opening Session
e Opening Prayer and Welcome - Bishop Daniel Felton, and
Bishop Andrew Cozzens
e Witness Testimony
o Keynote Presentation — Bishop Robert Barron

Holy Hour - Bishop Daniel Felton

Conclusion of Evening

Saturday, May 18

Doors Open
Mass concelebrated by attending Bishops
Vendor and Exhibit Hall Opens

Morning Session
o Welcome
e Witness Testimony
e Keynote Presentation — Sister Jude Andrew Link, OP

Bishop’s Panel on the Eucharistic Revival

Lunch
e Families with Children will be dismissed first.
e Vendor and Exhibit Hall Open

Saints Alive Interactive Presentation for Families — Tanner Kalina and
Alex Dee

Afternoon Session #1
e Witness Testimony
e Keynote Address — Bishop Andrew Cozzens

Saints Alive Interactive Presentation for Families (Repeat Presentation)
— Tanner Kalina and Alex Dee

Afternoon Session #2
e Witness Testimony
e Keynote Address — Father Mike Schmitz
e Closing and Final Blessing — Bishop Felton and Bishop Cozzens

Congress Concludes

Evening Fireworks to celebrate the Feast of Pentecost — Lake Bemidji*

*Specific details about the fireworks will be rolled out, closer to the
event.

&’

v

Main Arena

1""

§

TN

Main Arena

Arena Concourse

Main Arena

Main Arena

Convention

Center Ballroom

Main Arena

Convention

Center Ballroom

Main Arena




Pentecost Mass & 32
Eucharistic Procession N

Beginning of the Marian Route of the National 4

Eucharistic Pilgrimage
(Subject to Change)

Sunday, May 19
10 AM Mass at Pioneer Village — North Entrance of Itasca State Park Itasca State Park

11 AM Beginning of the Marian Route of the National Eucharistic Pilgrimage:  Itasca State Park
This will begin with a procession to the headwaters of the Mississippi
River, followed by the commencement of the National Procession.

The first leg of the Procession will end in LaPorte, MN at St. Theodore
of Tarsus Catholic Church.




