Star of the North Eucharistic Congress

Tentative Schedule

(Subject to Change)

Friday, May 17



6 PM 7 PM	Doors Open Opening Session Opening Prayer and Welcome - Bishop Daniel Felton, and Bishop Andrew Cozzens Witness Testimony Keynote Presentation - Bishop Robert Barron	Main Arena
8:30 PM	Holy Hour – Bishop Daniel Felton	
9:30 PM	Conclusion of Evening	
Saturday, May 18		
8 AM	Doors Open	
9 AM	Mass concelebrated by attending Bishops	Main Arena
10 AM	Vendor and Exhibit Hall Opens	Arena Concourse
10:30 AM	 Morning Session Welcome Witness Testimony Keynote Presentation – Sister Jude Andrew Link, OP 	Main Arena
11:30 AM	Bishop's Panel on the Eucharistic Revival	Main Arena
12:15 PM – 1:45 PM	 Lunch Families with Children will be dismissed first. Vendor and Exhibit Hall Open 	
12:45 PM	Saints Alive Interactive Presentation for Families – Tanner Kalina and Alex Dee	Convention Center Ballroom
1:45 PM	Afternoon Session #1 • Witness Testimony • Keynote Address – Bishop Andrew Cozzens	Main Arena
1:45 PM	Saints Alive Interactive Presentation for Families (Repeat Presentation) – Tanner Kalina and Alex Dee	Convention Center Ballroom
3:00 PM	Afternoon Session #2 • Witness Testimony • Keynote Address – Father Mike Schmitz • Closing and Final Blessing – Bishop Felton and Bishop Cozzens	Main Arena
4:30 PM	Congress Concludes	
9:00 PM	Evening Fireworks to celebrate the Feast of Pentecost – Lake Bemidji*	
	*Specific details about the fireworks will be rolled out, closer to the event.	

Pentecost Mass & Eucharistic Procession



Beginning of the Marian Route of the National Eucharistic Pilgrimage

(Subject to Change)

Sunday, May 19

10 AM Mass at Pioneer Village – North Entrance of Itasca State Park Itasca State Park
 11 AM Beginning of the Marian Route of the National Eucharistic Pilgrimage: Itasca State Park This will begin with a procession to the headwaters of the Mississippi

The first leg of the Procession will end in LaPorte, MN at St. Theodore of Tarsus Catholic Church.

River, followed by the commencement of the National Procession.